AGE  GROUP  COORDINATORS:
GIRLS

19u
05
Fred Beavers


301-529-9437

suavejazz@hotmail.com  




Michelle Davidson/

301-367-4072
      davidsonmichelle680@gmail.com  



Lillie Gottwald
U18
06
Christian Schneider

301-257-4860

xtianhs@rocketmail.com  
U17
07
Deren Reid


443-629-8716

dreid674@yahoo.com 





U16
08
Rob Paciorek


301-529-0221

robpaciorek@gmail.com 



Shannon Paciorek

917-678-5074

shanypac@gmail.com 


U15
09
Kelly Pashkoff

301-728-5246

kelly_rudolph@yahoo.com 

U14
10
Sam Weiner


301-2216388

shweiner@icloud.com 

U13
11
Simon Hiltebeitel

202-997-3945

simonhiltebeitel@gmail.com 

U12
12
Brian Nysenbaum

301-795-8396

brian.nysenbaum@gmail.com 

U11
13
Michelle Scango

314-740-0956

michellescango@hotmail.com 
U10
14
Kelly Silverman

914-799-5319

kellyvsilverman@gmail.com 
U9

15
Gisselle Gutierrez

954-405-4792

thetgfam@gmail.com  



BOYS

U19
05
Lisa Klem


202-257-4810

klemharris@verizon.net 




Khoa Nguyen


202-413-2858

dknguyen99@gmail.com 

U18
06
Jonathon Colton

703-304-7867

jcolton@bethesdasoccer.org 
  


Josh Kinnetz


703-501-8879

jkinnetz@bethesdasoccer.org  
U17
07
Sam Sharifai


301-580-6159

samtwc@gmail.com 
  

U16
08
Roni Murshed


240-423-2093

ronimurshed@gmail.com 

U15
09
Paul Murray


301-529-8772

paulgmurray@verizon.net 

U14
10
Colleen Martin

240-460-1032

purplesams@verizon.net 





U13
11
Marisa Padula Alvarado
301-775-5289

marisa@paduladc.com 
                     
Rachel Varisco

301-674-1235

rachel.varisco@gmail.com 

U12
12
Joe Sladek


443-695-3524

jsladekjr@gmail.com 

U11
13
Jamie Lasher


301-518-8035

jamieslasher@gmail.com  




Alex Lasher


703-217-5770 

alex.lasher@gmail.com 


U10
14
Margie Yeager

240-498-8651

margie_yeager@hotmail.com 
U9

15
Brian Netter


847-306-0480

bnetter@gmail.com 

ON-LINE REGISTRATION




Kelly Pashkoff

301-728-5246

kelly_rudolph@yahoo.com 



 

